High Precision Guide Type
Series MY1H
ø10, ø16, ø20, ø25, ø32, ø40
Uses a linear guide to achieve
high linearity and high repeatability
Linear guide
Bearing
End lock type capable of

Auto switch
Nil Without auto switch
How to Order
Nil
E
F
W
Without end lock
Right end
Left end
Both ends
End lock position
L unit
H unit
20
RB1007
25
RB1007
RB1412
32 40
Shock Absorbers for L and H Units
MY1H 25 300
10
—
RB0805
16
—
Note) MY1H16 is not available with H unit.
MY1H10 is not available with A and L units.
Bore size
(mm)
Unit type
Note) For  ø10, only G is available.
RB1412
RB2015
RB0806
For ø10, ø16, ø20
Type
Reed
switch
Solid
state
switch
Special function
Wiring
(Output)
3-wire (NPN equivalent)
2-wire
3-wire (NPN)
3-wire (PNP)
2-wire
3-wire (NPN)
3-wire (PNP)
2-wire
24 V
24 V
5 V, 12 V
5 V, 12 V
12 V
12 V
5 V
12 V
�
�